
Pos 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

73 

2 

532 

77 

155 

12 

7 

55 

76 

38 

072 

1 

21 

6 

174 

90 

177 

92 

17 

26 

154 

41 

3 

Name 

Weston Pawlowski 

Christopher Venturini 

David LaFavor 

Bruce White 

Brett Westcott 

Bob Schader 

Team Cohn 

Doug Kinde 

Matthew Dirks 

Daniel Williams 

Ryan Dexter 

Erik Nemnich 

Harry Voigt 

Danny Suter 

Team Schuller Hruby Racing 

Quinten Jordan 

Charley Williams 

Loni Unser 

Darren Hofmann 

Team Chameleon Racing * 

Doug Low 

Monte Hein 

Brandon White 

Class 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

4 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.216 

35.816 

8 Laps 

14.575 

59.857 

1:08.295 

2.508 

16.799 

17.144 

30.474 

43.044 

45.546 

51.192 

1:05.657 

1 Lap 

DQ 

22.349 

25.273 

25.694 

Best Tm 

1:42.921 

1:43.298 

1:45.722 

1:41.660 

1:47.038 

1:46.524 

1:41.796 

1:42.163 

1:42.916 

1:42.803 

1:43.703 

1:44.685 

1:44.930 

1:45.243 

1:45.826 

1:43.033 

1:43.715 

1:40.196 

1:41.896 

1:42.258 

1:42.044 

Nat/State 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

BMW 325is 

bmw 325is 

Nissan NX2000 

mazda miata 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M# 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda mx-5 

Sponsor 

123511 

123773 

123729 

174936 

152707 

169082 

2S395 

180487 

176819 

150219 

171297 

178009 

2S906 

167491 

166063 

182835 

160563 

2S1090 

154092 

174725 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/12/2018 4:04:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

2.508 

Avg. Speed 

75.820 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.196 

Best Speed 

89.824 

Best Lap by 

26 - Team Chameleon Racing * 

 

Motorsport Park Hastings 

Lightning 

Lightning Race 3 

Race started at 10:40:35 

Motorsport Park Hastings 2.500 km 

8/12/2018 10:40 AM 


